November 2017 CM Info Desk Schedule

Wed. Nov. 1 – Mandy & Dakota Welch / Dawn Henderson
Sat. Nov. 4 – Gerri Reise
Sun. Nov. 5 – 9 AM – Renae Roth / Desiree Smith
	        11 AM -   Corine Rasmussen / Dayna Bird

Wed. Nov. 8 – Rosa Radspinner / Dawn Henderson
Sat. Nov. 11 – Bob & Sara Randall 
Sun. Nov. 12 – 9 AM – Renae Roth ?? / Verla Hartzler
	        11 AM -  Daniela Waddell 

Wed. Nov. 15 – Mandy & Dakota Welch/ Dawn Henderson
Sat. Nov. 18 – Bob & Sara Randall
Sun. Nov. 19 – 9 AM – Cynthia Hall / Desiree Smith 
	        11 AM -   Dayna Bird

Wed. Nov. 22 – NO CHILDCARE TONIGHT
[bookmark: _GoBack]Sat. Nov. 25 – ________________??
Sun. Nov.  26 – 9 AM –  Verla Hartzler / Cynthia Hall 
	        11 AM -  Bob & Diane Jernigan / Daniela Waddell

Wed. Nov.  29 – Rosa Radspinner / Dawn Henderson


